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Date:       15 December 2018 
Format:   4 Ball Progressive Alliance 

Saturday Competition 

PLAYERS:126 

Paarl Old Course 
Place Name Number Score Prize 

1 Granville Isaacs 
Ravi Naidoo 
Ziyaad Moerat 
Dennis Kearns 

5968 
5599 
3441 
1303 

91 R180.00 

2 Le Roy le Riche 
Gert Brynard 
Merle Viljoen 
Karl Lutzeler 

0514 
0438 
2411 
3797 

91 c/o R160.00 

3 Annemie du Toit 
Martin du Toit 
Albertus Smit 
Susan Lotz 

6319 
9423 
6645 
4039 

90 c/o R140.00 

4 Brian Goodwin 
David Maughan 
Antonie Botha 
Anton van der Spek 

0523 
0842 
1878 
9296 

90 R120.00 

                                                  
 

TWO CLUBS (R53.00) 
Name # Name # 

Arno Adonis 9476 Anton van der Spek 9296 
Rashid Shaik 5851 Barbara Hughes 2386 
JP Neethling 8478 Brigitte Kluger 1313 
Stefaan v/d Walt 0207   
Hendrik Hamer 0207   
Christo Kilian 2297   
Dawid Malan 3336   

 
Nearest the pin 7th: Dawid Malan 
Nearest the pin 17th: JP Neethling 
Nearest the pin: 20th: Riaan Storm 
 



Apologies: Annemie du Toit, Martin du Toit, Albertus Smit, Susan Lotz, Junaid Ahmed 

 
 


